Event ¥
H-NASSAU

H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
H-NASSAU
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator

Handicap Eliminator

Interactive roster available at
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Tournament Roster

Squad
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

Ln ™ Ave ™

/
/

228

196

214

194

136

195

118

200

205

206

168

178

167

183

192

178

171

191

199

159

225

181

228

214

208

208

194

136

Name ¥

Altmann, Tyler
Bairunas, Ken
Best, Stephen
Byrd, Corey
Davis, Jill

Day, Kevin
Giordano, Kimberly
Horton, Gina
Johnson, Jason
Madaras, Steve
Modugno, Elaine
Morales, Charlie
Mowbray, Mike
Poirrier, Camila
Radziszewski, John
Rakoski, Cheryl
Schmitt, Andy
Schoessel, Justin
Seitz, Gary
Serrano, Melanie
Stewart, Brad
Yaniz, Amado
Altmann, Tyler
Best, Stephen
Butler, Jay
Butler, Willard
Byrd, Corey

Davis, Jill

Team ¥
11 - RUBY 235661
16 - BAIRUNAS 235605
16 - BAIRUNAS 235655
6 - BUTLER 235844
14 -SCHMITT 235642
4 - DAY 235711
28 - FREED 235625
2 - HORTON 235790
4 - DAY 235620
9 - WILLIAMS 235671
5 - MODUGNO 235721
19 - WEINHARDT 235729
27 - BILL 235603
22 - BEST 235804
28 - FREED 235793
31 - GASSERA 235730
14 -SCHMITT 235714
2 - HORTON 235704
26 - POLASKI, JR 235708
10 - YANIZ 235821
7 - STEWART 235696
10 - YANIZ 235824
11 - RUBY 235659
16 - BAIRUNAS 235653
6 - BUTLER 235822
6 - BUTLER 235823
6 - BUTLER 235842

14 -SCHMITT 235641
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Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Handicap Eliminator
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio

Heinz 57 Trio

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
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2/2
20/3
30/3
15/2

5/2
15/3

2/1
19/1
26/2
16/1
16/2
16/3
18/1

5/3
30/1

9/1

9/2

195
200
205
168
197
167
201
183
205
165
171
191
209
225
173
228
191
196
226
214
169
185
228
208
208
194
185
229
133
183

227

Day, Kevin
Horton, Gina
Johnson, Jason
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Mowbray, Mike
Perez, Melissa
Poirrier, Camila
Porter, Jim
Ruby, Scott
Schmitt, Andy
Schoessel, Justin
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Brad
Alguadich, Sr, Albie
Altmann, Tyler
Anderson, Jody
Bairunas, Ken
Best, Chris

Best, Stephen
Bill, Barb
Bullock, David
Bush, Dennis
Butler, Jay
Butler, Willard
Byrd, Corey
Cannistraci, Sara
Cheney, Richard
Cornacchia, Karen
Covington, Colbi

Covington, Dave

4 - DAY 235710

2 - HORTON 235789

4 - DAY 235618

5 - MODUGNO 235720

5 - MODUGNO 235718
27 - BILL 235602

29 - FERNANDEZ 235723
22 - BEST 235803

29 - FERNANDEZ 235727
11 - RUBY 235601

14 -SCHMITT 235713

2 - HORTON 235703

23 - STEVENS 235791

7 - STEWART 235694

27 - BILL 235209

11 - RUBY 231576

13 - ROGGE 233825

16 - BAIRUNAS 231581
22 - BEST 231587

16 - BAIRUNAS 231581
27 - BILL 235209

12 - BULLOCK 231577
25 - DOVERS 231590

6 - BUTLER 231570

6 - BUTLER 231570

6 - BUTLER 231570

8 - RUCKER 231572

22 - BEST 231587

13 - ROGGE 233825

18 - COVINGTON 231583

18 - COVINGTON 231583
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Heinz 57 Trio
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio

Heinz 57 Trio

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
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4/2
29/2
29/1
26/1
10/1

3/1

8/3

82
13/3
31/3
27/2
13/1
1072
22/3
27/3
2172
21/3
21/1
29/3
26/3
23/2
12/1
28/2
19/2
17/2
20/1
10/3
25/1
25/2

7/2

136

195

157

205

191

198

217

217

213

220

198

118

198

228

200

203

211

203

205

225

206

150

206

153

181

152

223

168

197

178

Davis, Jill

Day, Kevin

Day, Laurie
Dovers, Jennifer
Eddy, Robert
Fernandez, Armando
Fraley, Ken
Fraley, Richard
Freed, Ralph
Gassera, Daniel
Gibson, Carl
Giordano, Kimberly
Herbott, Jessica
Hernandez, Jairo
Horton, Gina
Howard, Chris
Howard, Donald
Howard, Laura
Johnson, Jason
Keane, Chris
Kelley, Scott
Long, Connie
Madaras, Steve
Malinoski, Keri
McCue, Samantha
Mclver, Breanna
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark

Morales, Charlie

14 -SCHMITT 234168

4 - DAY 231568

4 - DAY 231568

25 - DOVERS 231590

17 - MIKULANEC 231582

29 - FERNANDEZ 231594

20 - FRALEY 231585

20 - FRALEY 231585

28 - FREED 231593

31 - GASSERA 235570

2 - HORTON 231566

28 - FREED 231593

17 - MIKULANEC 231582

7 - STEWART 231571

2 - HORTON 231566

3 - HOWARD 231567

3 - HOWARD 231567

3 - HOWARD 231567

4 - DAY 231568

25 - DOVERS 231590

15 - TAIBI 231580

1 - ORTEGA 231565

9 - WILLIAMS 231574

12 - BULLOCK 231577

24 - SMIECHOWSKI 231589

11 - RUBY 231576

17 - MIKULANEC 231582
5 - MODUGNO 231569

5 - MODUGNO 231569

19 - WEINHARDT 231584


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio

Heinz 57 Trio

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
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24/1
24/2
2/3
24/3
12/3
12/2
15/1
372
1/1
1/3
28/3
5/1
6/3
373
13/2
311
9/3
18/3
30/2
20/2
18/2
172
23/3
4/3
4/1
271
3172
6/2
11/1
14/2
17/3

154
161
167
205
166
182
150
201
160
208
218
183
235
205
192
178
231
171
160
165
192
205
218
171
150
191
169
199
159
229

195

Morell, Denise
Morell, Roland
Mowbray, Mike
Naso, Anthony
Ortega, Leo
Ortega, Melanie
Paolasso, Dee
Perez, Melissa
Pfister, Amy
Pfister, Jr, John
Pierce, Mike
Poirrier, Camila
Polaski Jr, Mark
Porter, Jim
Radziszewski, John
Rakoski, Cheryl
Rakoski, Jon
Rizzo, Matt
Rogge, Angela
Ruby, Scott
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Saponara, Michael
Schendel, Brandon
Schmitt, Andy
Schmitt, Lareen
Schoessel, Justin
Schwartz, Sr, Don
Seitz, Gary
Serrano, Melanie
Seymour, Billy

Smiechowski, John

21 - MORELL 231586

21 - MORELL 231586

27 - BILL 235209

21 - MORELL 231586

1 - ORTEGA 231565

1 - ORTEGA 231565

16 - BAIRUNAS 231581
29 - FERNANDEZ 231594
30 - Pfister 235208

30 - Pfister 235208

9 - WILLIAMS 231574

22 - BEST 231587

26 - POLASKI, JR 231591
29 - FERNANDEZ 231594
28 - FREED 231593

31 - GASSERA 235570

18 - COVINGTON 231583
8 - RUCKER 231572

13 - ROGGE 233825

11 - RUBY 231576

8 - RUCKER 231572

30 - Pfister 235208

15 - TAIBI 231580

14 -SCHMITT 234168

14 -SCHMITT 234168

2 - HORTON 231566

31 - GASSERA 235570

26 - POLASKI, JR 231591
10 - YANIZ 231575

23 - STEVENS 231588

24 - SMIECHOWSKI 231589
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Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Heinz 57 Trio
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles

Optional Hdcp Singles

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
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17/1
6/1
25/3
14/1
14/3
22/2
22/1
23/1
19/3
8/1
7/1
7/3
28/1
11/3
1172
/

154

158

223

181

209

225

219

162

215

193

175

203

204

181

164

228

196

214

194

136

200

205

168

197

183

218

171

191

159

158

Smiechowski, Judy
Smith, Melissa

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Brad
Stewart, Krissy
Taibi, Ellen

Tutin, Brian
Weinhardt, Remmie
Weinhardt, Stephanie
Weinhardt, Vinny
Williams, Heidi
Yaniz, Amado
Yaniz, Jackie
Altmann, Tyler
Bairunas, Ken

Best, Stephen

Byrd, Corey

Davis, Jill

Horton, Gina
Johnson, Jason
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Poirrier, Camila
Schendel, Brandon
Schmitt, Andy
Schoessel, Justin
Serrano, Melanie

Smith, Melissa

24 - SMIECHOWSKI 231589
26 - POLASKI, JR 231591
5 - MODUGNO 231569

23 - STEVENS 231588

23 - STEVENS 231588

7 - STEWART 231571

7 - STEWART 231571

15 - TAIBI 231580

12 - BULLOCK 231577

20 - FRALEY 231585

19 - WEINHARDT 231584
19 - WEINHARDT 231584
9 - WILLIAMS 231574

10 - YANIZ 231575

10 - YANIZ 231575

11 - RUBY 235658

16 - BAIRUNAS 235604
16 - BAIRUNAS 235652

6 - BUTLER 235841

14 -SCHMITT 235640

2 - HORTON 235788

4 - DAY 235617

5 - MODUGNO 235719

5 - MODUGNO 235717

22 - BEST 235802

15 - TAIBI 235786

14 -SCHMITT 235712

2 - HORTON 235702

10 - YANIZ 235820

26 - POLASKI, JR 235709
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Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Hdcp Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
Optional Scratch Singles
S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

S-Nassau

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
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02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

T}.j’TournamentBowl.co

ms)
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/ 225
/ 215
/ 228
/ 226
/ 214
/ 228
/ 194
/ 229
/ 227
/ 220
/ 228
/ 205
/ 225
/ 223
/ 201
/ 235
/ 205
/ 231
/ 205
/ 229
/ 223
/ 225
/ 228
/ 226
/ 214
/ 228
/ 194
/ 229
/ 227
/ 217
/ 217

Stewart, Brad
Tutin, Brian
Altmann, Tyler
Best, Chris

Best, Stephen
Bush, Dennis
Byrd, Corey
Cheney, Richard
Covington, Dave
Gassera, Daniel
Hernandez, Jairo
Johnson, Jason
Keane, Chris
Mikulanec, Jerry
Perez, Melissa
Polaski Jr, Mark
Porter, Jim
Rakoski, Jon
Saponara, Michael

Seymour, Billy

St. Sauveur, Raymond

Stewart, Brad
Altmann, Tyler
Best, Chris

Best, Stephen
Bush, Dennis
Byrd, Corey
Cheney, Richard
Covington, Dave
Fraley, Ken

Fraley, Richard

7 - STEWART 235693

12 - BULLOCK 235622

11 - RUBY 235657

22 - BEST 235799

16 - BAIRUNAS 235651
25 - DOVERS 235834

6 - BUTLER 235840

22 - BEST 235805

18 - COVINGTON 235780
31 - GASSERA 235816

7 - STEWART 235795

4 - DAY 235616

25 - DOVERS 235837

17 - MIKULANEC 235593
29 - FERNANDEZ 235722
26 - POLASKI, JR 235854
29 - FERNANDEZ 235726
18 - COVINGTON 235733
30 - Pfister 235643

23 - STEVENS 235762

5 - MODUGNO 235715

7 - STEWART 235692

11 - RUBY 235662

22 - BEST 235801

16 - BAIRUNAS 235656
25 - DOVERS 235836

6 - BUTLER 235845

22 - BEST 235807

18 - COVINGTON 235782
20 - FRALEY 235772

20 - FRALEY 235773
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S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
S-Nassau
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator

Scratch Eliminator

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Feb) Heinz 57 Trio

/ 213
/ 220
/ 198
/ 228
/ 205
/ 225
/ 223
/ 231
/ 205
/ 218
/ 229
/ 223
/ 225
/ 193
/ 203
/ 204
/ 228
/ 226
/ 214
/ 228
/ 194
/ 229
/ 227
/ 220
/ 228
/ 205
/ 225
/ 223
/ 201
/ 235

Freed, Ralph
Gassera, Daniel
Gibson, Carl
Hernandez, Jairo
Johnson, Jason
Keane, Chris
Mikulanec, Jerry
Rakoski, Jon
Saponara, Michael
Schendel, Brandon

Seymour, Billy

St. Sauveur, Raymond

Stewart, Brad
Weinhardt, Remmie
Weinhardt, Vinny
Williams, Heidi
Altmann, Tyler
Best, Chris

Best, Stephen
Bush, Dennis
Byrd, Corey
Cheney, Richard
Covington, Dave
Gassera, Daniel
Hernandez, Jairo
Johnson, Jason
Keane, Chris
Mikulanec, Jerry
Perez, Melissa

Polaski Jr, Mark

28 - FREED 235624

31 - GASSERA 235818

2 - HORTON 235825

7 - STEWART 235797

4 - DAY 235621

25 - DOVERS 235839

17 - MIKULANEC 235595
18 - COVINGTON 235735
30 - Pfister 235644

15 - TAIBI 235787

23 - STEVENS 235764

5 - MODUGNO 235716

7 - STEWART 235697

20 - FRALEY 235749

19 - WEINHARDT 235626
9 - WILLIAMS 235650

11 - RUBY 235660

22 - BEST 235800

16 - BAIRUNAS 235654
25 - DOVERS 235835

6 - BUTLER 235843

22 - BEST 235806

18 - COVINGTON 235781
31 - GASSERA 235817

7 - STEWART 235796

4 - DAY 235619

25 - DOVERS 235838

17 - MIKULANEC 235594
29 - FERNANDEZ 235724

26 - POLASKI, JR 235672
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Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Scratch Eliminator
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Interactive roster available at

02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 2:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM
02-21 Sun 5:00 PM

02-21 Sun 5:00 PM

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Feb) Heinz 57 Trio

28/1
27/3
271
24/2
28/2
26/1
26/2
24/3
27/2
25/1
23/2
26/3
23/1
23/3
28/3
24/1
25/3

25/2

205
231
229
209
225
219
215
185
213
118
206
153
168
197
218
192
159
229
223
181
209
215
204
181

164

Porter, Jim
Rakoski, Jon
Seymour, Billy
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Brad
Stewart, Krissy
Tutin, Brian
Bullock, David
Freed, Ralph
Giordano, Kimberly
Madaras, Steve
Malinoski, Keri
Modugno, Elaine
Modugno, Mark
Pierce, Mike
Radziszewski, John
Serrano, Melanie

Seymour, Billy

St. Sauveur, Raymond

Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Tutin, Brian
Williams, Heidi
Yaniz, Amado

Yaniz, Jackie

29 - FERNANDEZ 235728
18 - COVINGTON 235734
23 - STEVENS 235763
23 - STEVENS 235792
7 - STEWART 235695
7 - STEWART 235707
12 - BULLOCK 235623
12 - BULLOCK 236139
28 - FREED 236138

28 - FREED 236138

9 - WILLIAMS 236137
12 - BULLOCK 236139
5 - MODUGNO 236135
5 - MODUGNO 236135
9 - WILLIAMS 236137
28 - FREED 236138

10 - YANIZ 236134

23 - STEVENS 236136
5 - MODUGNO 236135
23 - STEVENS 236136
23 - STEVENS 236136
12 - BULLOCK 236139
9 - WILLIAMS 236137
10 - YANIZ 236134

10 - YANIZ 236134
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